G1/2 & G3/4 Body ported
AIR PREPARATION SYSTEM
P3X LITE SERIES
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.
  WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.

Port
size
Description Order code Flow
dm3/s
*
Max
bar
Min
temp
°C
Max
temp
°C
Bowl
capacity
cm3
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
(g)
1/2
Combined manual/
semi auto drain
P3XFA14EGCN 55 16 -40 60 60 192 62 62 320
1/2 Auto drain P3XFA14EGAN 55 16 -10 60 60 192 62 62 320
3/4
Combined manual/
semi auto drain
P3XFA16EGCN 57 16 -40 60 60 192 62 62 320
3/4 Auto drain P3XFA16EGAN 57 16 -10 60 60 192 62 62 320
* flow with 6,3 bar inlet pressure and 0,5 pressure drop.
8
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropeCatalog PDE2620TCUK - P3X Lite Series
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter

below +2°C
Service kits
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
1 micron element kit P3XKA00ES9
Material Specification
Body: High tech polymer
Sight glass: Polypropylene
Body cover: ABS

Port
size
Description Order code Flow
dm3/s
*
Max
bar
Min
temp
°C
Max
temp
°C
Bowl
capacity
cm3
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
(g)
1/2
Coalescing Filter 0.01μm,
Combined manual/semi auto drain
P3XFA14DGCN 24 16 -10 60 60 217 62 62 320
1/2 Coalescing Filter 0.01μm, auto drain P3XFA14DGAN 24 16 -10 60 60 217 62 62 320
3/4
Coalescing Filter 0.01μm,
Combined manual/semi auto drain
P3XFA16DGCN 24 16 -10 60 60 217 62 62 320
3/4 Coalescing Filter 0.01μm, auto drain P3XFA16DGAN 24 16 -10 60 60 217 62 62 320
* flow with 6,3 bar inlet pressure and 0,5 pressure drop.
10
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropeCatalog PDE2620TCUK - P3X Lite Series
62

below +2°C
Service kits
Description Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit P3XKA00ESC
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit P3XKA00RQ
Material Specification
Body: High tech polymer
Sight glass: Polypropylene
Filter cover: ABS

Port
size
Description Order code Flow
dm3/s
*
Max
bar
Min
temp
°C
Max
temp
°C
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
(g)
1/2 8 bar relieving + pressure gauge P3XRA14BNGN 122 16 -10 60 150 62 95 410
3/4 8 bar relieving + pressure gauge P3XRA16BNGN 134 16 -10 60 150 62 95 410
1/2
8 bar relieving with tamperproof
facility + pressure gauge
P3XRA14BAGN 122 16 -10 60 158 62 95 410
3/4
8 bar relieving with tamperproof
facility + pressure gauge
P3XRA16BAGN 134 16 -10 60 158 62 95 410
* �flow with 6,3 bar inlet pressure and 0,5 pressure drop.
Tamperproof regulator will require lock kit (on opposite page) to lock regulator.
Self relieving regulator with gauge
1

below +2°C
Service kits
Description Order code
Wall bracket - Stainless steel P3XKA00MW
Panel mounting nut P3XKA00MM
Key lock P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type) P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type) P3XKA00RN
Pressure Gauge
0 to 10 bar G1/4” KG8012-00
0 to 16 bar G1/4” KG8013-00
Material Specification

Port
size
Description Order code Flow
dm3/s
*
Max
bar
Min
temp
°C
Max
temp
°C
Bowl
capacity
cm3
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
(g)
1/2
8 bar, relieving, gauge
Combined manual/semi auto drain
P3XEA14EGCBNGN 111 16 -10 60 60 280 62 62 550
1/2 8 bar relieving, gauge, auto drain P3XEA14EGABNGN 111 16 -10 60 60 280 62 62 550
3/4
8 bar, relieving, gauge
Combined manual/semi auto drain
P3XEA16EGCBNGN 113 16 -10 60 60 280 62 62 550
3/4 8 bar relieving, gauge, auto drain P3XEA16EGABNGN 113 16 -10 60 60 280 62 62 550
* �flow with 6,3 bar inlet pressure and 0,5 pressure drop.
Self relieving regulator with gauge
Symbols
0 - 4 bar Gauge M

below +2°C
Service kits
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3XKA00BSA
Tamper-proof knob kit (keylock) P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type) P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type) P3XKA00RN
Wall bracket kit - Stainless steel P3XKA00MW
Panel mount nut P3XKA00MM
Pressure Gauge
0 to 10 bar      G1/4”
0 to 16 bar      G1/4”
KG8012-00

Port
size
Description Order code Flow
dm3/s
*
Max
bar
Min
temp
°C
Max
temp
°C
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
(g)
1/2 Solenoid operated (not included) P3XTA14SCN0000 80 16 -10 60 144 62 62 0.75
1/2 24VDC 22mm coil P3XTA14SCNB2CN 80 10 -10 60 174 88 62 0.75
1/2 24VDC 30mm coil P3XTA14SCNA2CN 80 16 -10 60 174 88 62 0.75
3/4 Solenoid operated (not included) P3XTA16SCN0000 88 16 -10 60 144 62 62 0.75
3/4 24VDC 22mm coil P3XTA16SCNB2CN 88 10 -10 60 174 88 62 0.75
3/4 24VDC 30mm coil P3XTA16SCNA2CN 88 16 -10 60 174 88 62 0.75
Symbols
Solenoid /
coil not fitted 000
24V DC 2CN

Manifolds
Dimensions (mm)
Description Order code
BSPP
Weight
(g)
G1/2 P3XMA1V0N 170
Inlet port Bottom Front and Back
1/2 1/2” 1/4”
22
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropeCatalog PDE2620TCUK - P3X Lite Series
SOLENOID COILS
Solenoid coils with Din A or Industrial B connection
Voltage 30 mm x 30 mm
Order code DIN A
Standard
Weight (Kg) 22 mm x 30 mm
Order code Industrial B
standard
Weight (Kg)
Direct current
12V DC P2FCA445 0.105 P2FCB445 0.093
24V DC P2FCA449 0.105 P2FCB449 0.093
48V DC P2FCA453* 0.105 P2FCB451 0.093
Alternative current
12V 50/60Hz P2FCA440 0.105 P2FCB440 0.093
24V 50/60Hz P2FCA442 0.105 P2FCB442 0.093
48V 50/60Hz P2FCA469# 0.105
110V 50Hz, 120V 60Hz P2FCA453 0.105 P2FCB453 0.093
230V 50Hz, 230V 60Hz P2FCA457 0.105 P2FCB457 0.093
*	 P2FCA453 is compatible with 110 V AC and 48 V DC
#	 P2FCA469 is 24 V DC 6.8W or 48 V 50Hz 9.9 VA
Solenoid coils with M12 connection
Voltage Order code Form A
30 x 30
Weight (Kg) Order code Form B
22 x 30
Weight (Kg)
Direct current
24V DC P2FC6419 0.065 P2FC7419 0.065
23
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropeCatalog PDE2620TCUK - P3X Lite Series
ACCESSORIES
Description Connection Weight
(g)
Order code
Panel mounting nut 10 P3XKA00MM
Stainless steel - Wall bracket kit 80 P3XKA00MW
P3X connecting kit 10 P3XKA00CB
Pressure gauge
0 to 10 bar
0 to 16 bar
1/4”
1/4”
60
60
KG8012-00
KG8013-00
Connector O-ring kit Qty: 5 P3XKA04CY
Regulator & Filter/Regulator - Key Lock Kit 0.05 P3XKA00AS
Kit to convert 3/4” BSP to 1/2” NPT air ports
(2 O-Rings with 2 Adaptors). Body width 72 mm instead of 70 mm
P3XKA00CA
Parker Hannifin Corporation